PBCA

PALM BEACH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

Downtown Campus-Preschool
2025-2026

New Student Fees:

e Registration Fee:

e Resource Fee

Returning Student Fees:

e Registration Fee:

e Resource Fee

$450 per student (non-refundable)

$500 per student

Resource service fees are non-refundable after May 1%

$350 per student (non-refundable) if registered by May 1st
$500 per student (non-refundable) if registered after May 1*

$500 per student
Resource service fees are non-refundable after May 1%

Infants 2025-2026

Toddlers 2025-2026

Days/Hours Annual Monthly
5 Day 9-3 $14,520 $1,210
5 Day 7:30-3 $15,720 $1,310
5 Day 7:30-6 $18,000 $1,500

Days/Hours

5 Day 9-3
5 Day 7:30-3
5 Day 7:30-6

Annual Monthly
$14,280 $1,190
$15,480 $1,290
$17,760 $1,480

2°s/3’s and VPK 2025-2026

Days/Hours

5 Day 9-3
5 Day 7:30-3
5 Day 7:30-6

VPK Only*
VPK 9-3*
VPK 7:30-3*
VPK 7:30-6*

Annual

$14,160
$15,360
$17,640

$0
$7,900
$9,100

$11,400

Monthly

$1,180
$1,280
$1,470

$0
$790
$910
$1140

*VPK is Aug-May any student participating in Pre-K for June & July will be charged regular tuition prices.




